Designation

Executive
Payment Mode

Bank Transfer
UAN

102047781734
PF Number

KDNSK00512060000010613

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.00
Days Payable

31
Overtime Hours

0.0

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 27,336.00

Net Salary in words
Twenty Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Six Rupees 
only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic + DA 16,200.00

HRA 6,480.00

Conveyance Allowance 3,240.00

Washing Allowance 3,416.00

Total Earnings (A) 29,336.00

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 1,800.00

Total Contributions (B) 1,800.00